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Worksheet 23 

Read the short passage and match the questions below with 

the correct answer. 

Shoes 

Anna loves shoes. She has over 100 pairs of shoes. They take 

up five closets! Most are pink. Her best shoes are sparkly.  

Match the answers. 

1. What does Anna love? a. 100 

2. Over how many pairs of 

shoes does Anna have? 

b. sparkly 

3. How many closets does 

Anna’s shoes take up? 

c. five 

4. What color are most of 

Anna’s shoes? 

d. shoes 

5. What are Anna’s best 

shoes? 

e. pink 

 

 

 



  Name: _____________________  

   

  Date: ___________________ 

 

 

 

Kindergarten Reading Comprehension 

 

                        “Visit www.letsshareknowledge.com for more worksheets" 

 

Answer Key: 

1. d 

2. a 

3. c 

4. e 

5. b 

 

 
 


